IKnutstorp Juni

02 Friday

Green 1200-1220
Practice started at 12:00:02

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/14/2013 12:00.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(48) Hans H. Hansen
1 4:14.747 +2:17.924 12:04:25.605
2 2:00.920 +4.097 12:06:26.525
3 1:59.198 +2.375 12:08:25.723
4 2:00.666 +3.843 12:10:26.389
5 1:58.143 +1.320 12:12:24.532
6 2:02.439 +5.616 12:14:26.971
7 1:56.823 12:16:23.794
8 1:57.601 +0.778 12:18:21.395
(160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 2:01.804 +4.841 12:06:19.423
2 2:00.204 +3.241 12:08:19.627
3 2:00.439 +3.476 12:10:20.066
4 1:58.896 +1.933 12:12:18.962
5 1:56.963 12:14:15.925
6 1:59.779 +2.816 12:16:15.704
7 1:58.833 +1.870 12:18:14.537
(908) Jacob Holm
1 2:06.127 +9.047 12:06:18.377
2 1:59.734 +2.654 12:08:18.111
3 1:59.866 +2.786 12:10:17.977
4 1:57.080 12:12:15.057
5 1:58.990 +1.910 12:14:14.047
(-27-) - 3176307 -
1 2:01.887 +4.059 12:06:25.325
2 1:59.722 +1.894 12:08:25.047
3 1:59.095 +1.267 12:10:24.142
4 1:58.818 +0.990 12:12:22.960
5 1:57.851 +0.023 12:14:20.811
6 1:59.165 +1.337 12:16:19.976
7 1:57.828 12:18:17.804
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